
Appetizers 

• Sesame Seared Tuna*8.99 

• Crab Pizza10.99 

• Jerk Chicken7.99 

• Chicken Fingers6.99 

• Seafood Skins8.99 

• Potato Skins6.99 

• Quesadillas w/ pico de gallo 

chicken 7.99 

shrimp 8.99 

steak 9.99 

• Crab Dip 10.99 

• Clam Strips 8.99 

• Wings - (Buffalo, Old Bay, Lemon Pepper, BBQ, Mild, Extra Hot, Garlic Parm, Honey BBQ, Sweet 

Chili) 8.99 

• Crabby Fries - w/ cheddar and crab dip 12.99 

• Sliders* - w/ American cheese and fried onions 7.99 

• Lite Fare - Veggies and dip 6.99 

• 1/2 lb. Steamed Shrimp 9.99 

• Loaded Fries - w/ cheddar sauce and bacon 7.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Salads and Soup 

Dressings: Vinaigrette, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Low Calorie Italian, Fat Free Raspberry 

Vinaigrette, Caesar, Ginger Sesame, Greek, Southwest, Thousand Island, Parmesan Pepper 

• Popeye Apple Salad - Spinach topped with bacon, almonds and apple slices 8.99 

• Southwest Salad - Iceberg lettuce, pico de gallo, corn and beans, cheddar cheese, corn chips, 

tomato and crispy chicken with a side of Southwest Ranch dressing 8.99 

• Bookmaker Salad - Iceberg and romaine lettuce tossed with shrimp, provolone cheese, salami, 

onions, olives and hot peppers in a special dressing 9.99 

• Asian Salad - Mised greens, craisins, mandarin oranges, chow mein noodles with a side of 

Oriental Sesame dressing 7.99 

• Greek Salad - Fresh greens, onions, black olives, green peppers, tomatos, cucumbers, red onion, 

egg and feta cheese 7.99 

• BLT Salad - Iceberg lettuce, bacon, tomatoes, hard boiled egg and croûtons 6.99 

• Ceasar Salad - 6.99 

• Add meat & cheese 1.99 

• Add Chicken 3.49 

Add Ahi Tuna*, Steak*, or Shrimp salad 4.59 

• Side Garden or Caesar 4.59 

• Build Your Own Salad See BYO Salad Menu 7.99 

• Jambalaya - A Creole favorite; ours includes sausage, ham, chicken and shrimp 

Cup4.99 

Bowl6.99 

• Cream of Crab 

Cup4.99 

Bowl6.99 

• Soup du Jour (add $1 for seafood soup) 

Cup3.99 

Bowl5.99 

• Soup and Salad Special soup du jour and choice of garden or Caesar salad Daily 

(substitute Jambalaya 1.59) 

https://www.southgategrillop.com/info/Menu#menuBuildSalad


Entrées 

Available for lunch and dinner 

Each with choice of two sides: Pasta salad, cole slaw, fries, fruit cup, white rice, ask for others available 

during dinner. Add a garden or Caesar salad for $2 

• Surf N Turf* - 10 oz. NY Strip and Crab Cake (Market) 

• Crabby Chicken - Grilled chicken topped with hot crab dip and cheddar 13.99 

• Fresh Fish of the Day* (Market) 

• 10 oz. New York Strip Steak*16.99 

• Single Crab Cake Dinner(Market) 

• Double Crab Cake Dinner(Market) 

• Seafood Platter - fried shrimp, clam strips, choice of crab cake or fish (Market) 

• Ale-Battered Fried Shrimp10.99 

Sandwiches and More 

All with chips and a pickle 

• Crab Cake Sandwich - fresh lump crab meat, broiled or fried (Market) 

• Grilled Chicken Sandwich - with honey mustard 7.99 

• Cheesesteak or Chicken Cheese Steak Sub - provolone, fried onions and peppers, side of 

mayo 8.99 

• Reuben or Turkey Reuben - Hot corned beef or turkey, Swiss, and kraut on rye with 1000 

island 7.99 

• French Dip - Roast beef piled on a sub roll with au jus 7.99 

• Parkside Special - Tuna, Chicken or Shrimp (+3.99) Salad in a tomato 6.99 

• Ahi Tuna Sandwich* - cooked to temperature, blackened or grilled, with a side of 

wasabi (Market)) 

• Shrimp Salad Sandwich9.99 

(Make it a Neptune Wrap for $2 more) 

• BLT Sandwich - with a side of mayo 6.99 

• Mini Italian Sub - Genoa salami, Capicola ham and provolone with lettuce, tomato and Italian 

season 6.99 



• The Boss* - Marinated flank steak on a Kaiser roll with red onion, and a side of horsey 

sauce 9.99 

• Ribeye Steak Sandwich* - 8oz. on a sub roll 13.99 

(Make it a French Deluxe for $2 more) 

• Gobbler - Turkey, bacon, tomato and Swiss on pumpernickel with 1000 island 7.99 

• Back Street Deluxe - Turkey and ham on a croissant topped with cheddar and pineapple, 

heated 7.99 

• Cuban - roasted pork and grilled ham on a sub roll with Swiss, dijon mustard and pickles 7.99 

 


